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                         2022 WAYLAND XC FESTIVAL
                      Wayland, MA  -  October 9, 2022

Results by: Harrier Race Management                     bmuldoon3@comcast.net

       ************** GIRLS YOUTH 3K OVERALL RESULTS **************

Place Name                     Bib#  S Ag City/state        Team         Time    Pace     
===== ======================== ===== = == ================= ============ ======= ===== 
    1 EMMY O'DONNELL             561 F 13 Concord MA        Waltham TC R   11:58  6:25 
    2 MIA WALDRON                365 F 14 Revere MA         NE Elite       12:45  6:51 
    3 NAOMI UKIWA EBHALEME       362 F 11 Salem  NH        NE Elite       12:51  6:54 
    4 DARIA LAMAKINA             553 F 12 Framingham MA     Waltham TC R   12:52  6:54 
    5 IZZY MONAGHAN              558 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC R   12:54  6:55 
    6 JILLIAN BERGERON           305 F 13 Stratham  NH     NE Elite       12:55  6:56 
    7 ISABELLA MILLER            345 F 13 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       13:14  7:06 
    8 KAILIE RADER               426 F 12 Natick MA         RunRader       13:16  7:07 
    9 CLARA TRAUTZ               485 F 11 Bedford MA        UNA-Trautz     13:18  7:08 
   10 KYLA BRESLIN               464 F 12 Lowell MA         UNA-Breslin    13:31  7:16 
   11 SUSAN WISNIEWSKI           366 F 13 Merrimac MA       NE Elite       13:35  7:18 
   12 ALEENA PARKER              563 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC R   13:41  7:21 
   13 PEARL NEAFSEY              559 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC R   13:45  7:23 
   14 ERIN EHMANN                547 F 13 Lexington MA      Waltham TC R   13:46  7:23 
   15 MERRIS STODDARD            357 F 14 Andover MA        NE Elite       13:50  7:25 
   16 MAGGIE ABELY               542 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC R   13:50  7:26 
   17 GIULIA BUSSONE             511 F 12 Manchester MA     Waltham TC B   13:53  7:27 
   18 SOPHIE STETSON             895 F 11                   FORR XC        13:55  7:28 
   19 VERA MCCOWN                342 F 11 North Hampton NH  NE Elite       14:03  7:33 
   20 EVELYN MARSHALL            340 F 12 Hampton Falls NH  NE Elite       14:18  7:41 
   21 ZARIA WELLESLEY            529 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC B   14:19  7:41 
   22 NOELLE SALWIERZ            438 F 13 Rehoboth MA       Sentinel Str   14:28  7:46 
   23 MAGGIE MANTELL             555 F 12 Newton MA         Waltham TC R   14:32  7:48 
   24 SAMANTHA BARTON            124 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        14:37  7:51 
   25 MEGAN DOODY                315 F 12 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       14:38  7:51 
   26 ALLISON JUFFRE             156 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        14:39  7:52 
   27 EMMA GENOVESE              376 F 11 Millis MA         Needham TC     14:40  7:52 
   28 GABRIELA MEJIA CHAVARRIA    54 F 12 Revere MA         Boston Unite   14:43  7:54 
   29 JULIA THOMSON              574 F 11 Marblehead MA     Windward       14:49  7:57 
   30 BRIDGET BRANSON            127 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        14:49  7:57 
   31 ABIGAIL PORTO              353 F 13 Georgetown MA     NE Elite       14:50  7:58 
   32 LYRA GRAHAM                325 F 13 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       14:59  8:02 
   33 LEAH YANOVICH              101 F 11 Cranston RI       CLCF           15:21  8:14 
   34 BLAKE STEWART              528 F 12 Lincoln MA        Waltham TC B   15:23  8:15 
   35 PARKER CULLEN              273 F 14 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     15:23  8:15 
   36 MARIA LA FRANCESCA         161 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        15:34  8:21 
   37 ADELAIDE MURDOCK           172 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        15:41  8:25 
   38 AZA SKINNER                292 F 12 East Longmeadow M Longmeadow     15:41  8:25 
   39 ELLIE BOOKSTON             844 F 12 Needham MA        NEEDHAM TC     15:45  8:27 
   40 CLARA LAUGHMAN             554 F 13 Waltham MA        Waltham TC R   15:47  8:28 
   41 MAEVE CUNNINGHAM             7 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        15:50  8:30 
   42 AVERY SHAW                 184 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        15:57  8:34 
   43 GENEVIEVE DOLE               9 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        16:01  8:36 
   44 PHOEBE DEVLIN              137 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:01  8:36 
   45 LILY WEAVER                845 F 14                   FORR XC        16:04  8:38 
   46 CORAL POPE                  22 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        16:05  8:38 
   47 ANNABEL MUEHLISCHLEGEL     523 F 11 Waban MA          Waltham TC B   16:08  8:40 
   48 ANNE HAUGSJAAHABINK         11 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        16:10  8:41 
   49 ELLA WERMER                530 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC B   16:12  8:41 
   50 ELLIE WALKER               195 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:15  8:43 
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   51 JAYDAN DACEY               314 F 12 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       16:15  8:43 
   52 HARPER WALSH               860 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:17  8:44 
   53 EMMI  MCCARTHY            341 F 12 Andover MA        NE Elite       16:18  8:45 
   54 ELINA BLAKE                507 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC B   16:20  8:46 
   55 CASEY COSTELLO             515 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC B   16:20  8:46 
   56 LAUREN PELOQUIN            864 F 13 Dedham MA         UNA-PELOQUIN   16:28  8:50 
   57 ANNA STEPLER               191 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:29  8:51 
   58 GRACE KEYES                159 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:30  8:51 
   59 CELIA HARRINGTON           894 F 12                   FORR XC        16:32  8:52 
   60 ELISABETH GREELY           472 F 11 Marblehead MA     UNA-Greely     16:35  8:54 
   61 FILIPPA BLAKE              533 F 13 Newton MA         Waltham TC G   16:35  8:54 
   62 MAGGIE PUTNAM              178 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:38  8:55 
   63 VIRGINIA VAN SPLUNDER       71 F 11 Portsmouth NH     Cheetah RC     16:38  8:56 
   64 MARIA LEE                  163 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:43  8:58 
   65 OLIVIA PENDLETON           538 F 11 Waltham MA        Waltham TC G   16:44  8:59 
   66 EMMA THIBODEAUX            540 F 14 Worcester MA      Waltham TC G   16:45  9:00 
   67 JOSEPHINE ARNOLD MAGES     531 F 12 Waltham MA        Waltham TC G   16:48  9:01 
   68 LAUREN THIBODEAUX          539 F 12 Worcester MA      Waltham TC G   16:48  9:01 
   69 LAUREN FREW                146 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:49  9:01 
   70 BLAKE GOODWIN              148 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:49  9:02 
   71 NORA KEANE                 280 F 12 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     16:50  9:02 
   72 SOPHIA LETWIN              572 F 11 Marblehead MA     Windward       16:51  9:02 
   73 HALLIE HENNESSY            330 F 11 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       16:54  9:04 
   74 EFFIE EXARCHOS             143 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        16:56  9:05 
   75 ZOE VERAS                  364 F 11 Haverhill MA      NE Elite       16:57  9:06 
   76 CAITLIN HONER              153 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:00  9:07 
   77 IVY SINCLAIR               187 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:05  9:10 
   78 MAYA DOUCET                140 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:09  9:12 
   79 CATHERINE ROY              524 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC B   17:10  9:13 
   80 CLAIRE MORAN               171 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:14  9:15 
   81 ALEXIS MOLGARD             522 F 12 Waltham MA        Waltham TC B   17:14  9:15 
   82 CAROLINE MONTEIRO          170 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:20  9:18 
   83 ELENA EXARCHOS             142 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:23  9:19 
   84 BROOKE LEMANSKI            281 F 11 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     17:23  9:20 
   85 MOLLY RYAN                 183 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:26  9:21 
   86 OLIVIA KUBICA              337 F 12 Swampscott  MA   NE Elite       17:27  9:22 
   87 MAGGIE SHEERAN             185 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        17:28  9:22 
   88 KAYLA ANTICO               505 F 11 Stoneham MA       Waltham TC B   17:28  9:22 
   89 ELLA THEROUX               293 F 13 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     17:37  9:27 
   90 EMERSON DALY               535 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC G   17:42  9:30 
   91 CAROLINE BUCKLEY           465 F 10 Plymouth MA       UNA-Buckley    17:46  9:32 
   92 MADELINE SIMS              483 F 10 Plymouth MA       UNA-Sims       17:48  9:33 
   93 CLAIRE BUCKLEY             466 F 10 Plymouth MA       UNA-Buckley    17:49  9:33 
   94 AURORA YE                  393 F 11 Wellesley MA      Needham TC     17:49  9:34 
   95 GABRIELA VIVILECCHIA       194 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        18:02  9:41 
   96 ADRIANNA HUDD              155 F 13 Reading MA        FORR XC        18:03  9:41 
   97 CHARLOTTE DALY             534 F 11 Newton MA         Waltham TC G   18:11  9:45 
   98 LILLIAN ARNOLD MAGES       532 F 13 Waltham MA        Waltham TC G   18:20  9:50 
   99 SOPHIA CONGDON             134 F 12 Reading MA        FORR XC        18:21  9:51 
  100 STELLA HARRINGTON          896 F 14                   FORR XC        18:33  9:57 
  101 MADISON LEMANSKI           282 F 11 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     18:34  9:58 
  102 MAE KESNER                 333 F 11 Merrimac MA       NE Elite       18:51 10:07 
  103 JOSEPHINE BECKER             3 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        18:59 10:11 
  104 GRACE WELCH                 29 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        19:03 10:14 
  105 VIRGINIA DONATO            570 F 11 Marblehead MA     Windward       19:12 10:18 
  106 PATRICIA WINDSOR           576 F 11 Marblehead MA     Windward       19:18 10:21 
  107 SLOAN MUSKE                 69 F 11 Portsmouth NH     Cheetah RC     19:18 10:22 
  108 SKY MARADIAGA LANAUSSE      16 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        19:31 10:28 
  109 ELLIE HOLMES               536 F 11 Belmont MA        Waltham TC G   19:59 10:43 
  110 LIBBY SMITH                 27 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        20:04 10:46 
  111 ANASTASIA LAMSON           162 F 11 Reading MA        FORR XC        20:05 10:47 
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  112 TAYLOR LEMANSKI            283 F 11 Longmeadow MA     Longmeadow     20:12 10:50 
  113 ANOUSHKA SEN                24 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        20:38 11:05 
  114 ELLA JAMATE                 12 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        20:42 11:07 
  115 QUYNH LY                    14 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        20:49 11:10 
  116 CASEY HOLMES               537 F 13 Belmont MA        Waltham TC G   21:20 11:27 
  117 NORA YORK                   32 F 12 Amherst MA        Amherst        21:33 11:34 
  118 SUSANA WOLF                 31 F 13 Amherst MA        Amherst        29:35 15:53 

       **********  Midget/Youth GIRLS 3k AWARDS LIST **************

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12

    1     3 NAOMI UKIWA EBHALEME     11 SALEM             NH   12:51  6:54 
    2     4 DARIA LAMAKINA           12 FRAMINGHAM         MA   12:52  6:54 
    3     8 KAILIE RADER             12 NATICK             MA   13:16  7:07 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14

    1     1 EMMY O'DONNELL           13 CONCORD            MA   11:58  6:25 
    2     2 MIA WALDRON              14 REVERE             MA   12:45  6:51 
    3     5 IZZY MONAGHAN            13 NEWTON             MA   12:54  6:55 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12

    1     3 NAOMI UKIWA EBHALEME     11 SALEM             NH   12:51  6:54 
    2     4 DARIA LAMAKINA           12 FRAMINGHAM         MA   12:52  6:54 
    3     8 KAILIE RADER             12 NATICK             MA   13:16  7:07 
    4     9 CLARA TRAUTZ             11 BEDFORD            MA   13:18  7:08 
    5    10 KYLA BRESLIN             12 LOWELL             MA   13:31  7:16 
    6    17 GIULIA BUSSONE           12 MANCHESTER         MA   13:53  7:27 
    7    18 SOPHIE STETSON           11                         13:55  7:28 
    8    19 VERA MCCOWN              11 NORTH HAMPTON      NH   14:03  7:33 
    9    20 EVELYN MARSHALL          12 HAMPTON FALLS      NH   14:18  7:41 
   10    23 MAGGIE MANTELL           12 NEWTON             MA   14:32  7:48 
   11    25 MEGAN DOODY              12 HAVERHILL          MA   14:38  7:51 
   12    27 EMMA GENOVESE            11 MILLIS             MA   14:40  7:52 
   13    28 GABRIELA MEJIA CHAVARRIA 12 REVERE             MA   14:43  7:54 
   14    29 JULIA THOMSON            11 MARBLEHEAD         MA   14:49  7:57 
   15    33 LEAH YANOVICH            11 CRANSTON           RI   15:21  8:14 
   16    34 BLAKE STEWART            12 LINCOLN            MA   15:23  8:15 
   17    38 AZA SKINNER              12 EAST LONGMEADOW    MA   15:41  8:25 
   18    39 ELLIE BOOKSTON           12 NEEDHAM            MA   15:45  8:27 
   19    41 MAEVE CUNNINGHAM         12 AMHERST            MA   15:50  8:30 
   20    43 GENEVIEVE DOLE           12 AMHERST            MA   16:01  8:36 
   21    44 PHOEBE DEVLIN            11 READING            MA   16:01  8:36 
   22    47 ANNABEL MUEHLISCHLEGEL   11 WABAN              MA   16:08  8:40 
   23    48 ANNE HAUGSJAAHABINK      12 AMHERST            MA   16:10  8:41 
   24    49 ELLA WERMER              11 NEWTON             MA   16:12  8:41 
   25    50 ELLIE WALKER             12 READING            MA   16:15  8:43 
   26    51 JAYDAN DACEY             12 HAVERHILL          MA   16:15  8:43 
   27    52 HARPER WALSH             12 READING            MA   16:17  8:44 
   28    53 EMMI  MCCARTHY          12 ANDOVER            MA   16:18  8:45 
   29    54 ELINA BLAKE              11 NEWTON             MA   16:20  8:46 
   30    55 CASEY COSTELLO           11 NEWTON             MA   16:20  8:46 
   31    59 CELIA HARRINGTON         12                         16:32  8:52 
   32    60 ELISABETH GREELY         11 MARBLEHEAD         MA   16:35  8:54 
   33    62 MAGGIE PUTNAM            12 READING            MA   16:38  8:55 
   34    63 VIRGINIA VAN SPLUNDER    11 PORTSMOUTH         NH   16:38  8:56 
   35    64 MARIA LEE                11 READING            MA   16:43  8:58 
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   36    65 OLIVIA PENDLETON         11 WALTHAM            MA   16:44  8:59 
   37    67 JOSEPHINE ARNOLD MAGES   12 WALTHAM            MA   16:48  9:01 
   38    68 LAUREN THIBODEAUX        12 WORCESTER          MA   16:48  9:01 
   39    69 LAUREN FREW              12 READING            MA   16:49  9:01 
   40    70 BLAKE GOODWIN            11 READING            MA   16:49  9:02 
   41    71 NORA KEANE               12 LONGMEADOW         MA   16:50  9:02 
   42    72 SOPHIA LETWIN            11 MARBLEHEAD         MA   16:51  9:02 
   43    73 HALLIE HENNESSY          11 HAVERHILL          MA   16:54  9:04 
   44    75 ZOE VERAS                11 HAVERHILL          MA   16:57  9:06 
   45    77 IVY SINCLAIR             11 READING            MA   17:05  9:10 
   46    78 MAYA DOUCET              11 READING            MA   17:09  9:12 
   47    79 CATHERINE ROY            11 NEWTON             MA   17:10  9:13 
   48    80 CLAIRE MORAN             12 READING            MA   17:14  9:15 
   49    81 ALEXIS MOLGARD           12 WALTHAM            MA   17:14  9:15 
   50    83 ELENA EXARCHOS           11 READING            MA   17:23  9:19 
   51    84 BROOKE LEMANSKI          11 LONGMEADOW         MA   17:23  9:20 
   52    85 MOLLY RYAN               11 READING            MA   17:26  9:21 
   53    86 OLIVIA KUBICA            12 SWAMPSCOTT        MA   17:27  9:22 
   54    87 MAGGIE SHEERAN           11 READING            MA   17:28  9:22 
   55    88 KAYLA ANTICO             11 STONEHAM           MA   17:28  9:22 
   56    90 EMERSON DALY             11 NEWTON             MA   17:42  9:30 
   57    94 AURORA YE                11 WELLESLEY          MA   17:49  9:34 
   58    97 CHARLOTTE DALY           11 NEWTON             MA   18:11  9:45 
   59    99 SOPHIA CONGDON           12 READING            MA   18:21  9:51 
   60   101 MADISON LEMANSKI         11 LONGMEADOW         MA   18:34  9:58 
   61   102 MAE KESNER               11 MERRIMAC           MA   18:51 10:07 
   62   103 JOSEPHINE BECKER         12 AMHERST            MA   18:59 10:11 
   63   104 GRACE WELCH              12 AMHERST            MA   19:03 10:14 
   64   105 VIRGINIA DONATO          11 MARBLEHEAD         MA   19:12 10:18 
   65   106 PATRICIA WINDSOR         11 MARBLEHEAD         MA   19:18 10:21 
   66   107 SLOAN MUSKE              11 PORTSMOUTH         NH   19:18 10:22 
   67   109 ELLIE HOLMES             11 BELMONT            MA   19:59 10:43 
   68   111 ANASTASIA LAMSON         11 READING            MA   20:05 10:47 
   69   112 TAYLOR LEMANSKI          11 LONGMEADOW         MA   20:12 10:50 
   70   117 NORA YORK                12 AMHERST            MA   21:33 11:34 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14

    1     1 EMMY O'DONNELL           13 CONCORD            MA   11:58  6:25 
    2     2 MIA WALDRON              14 REVERE             MA   12:45  6:51 
    3     5 IZZY MONAGHAN            13 NEWTON             MA   12:54  6:55 
    4     6 JILLIAN BERGERON         13 STRATHAM          NH   12:55  6:56 
    5     7 ISABELLA MILLER          13 HAVERHILL          MA   13:14  7:06 
    6    11 SUSAN WISNIEWSKI         13 MERRIMAC           MA   13:35  7:18 
    7    12 ALEENA PARKER            13 NEWTON             MA   13:41  7:21 
    8    13 PEARL NEAFSEY            13 NEWTON             MA   13:45  7:23 
    9    14 ERIN EHMANN              13 LEXINGTON          MA   13:46  7:23 
   10    15 MERRIS STODDARD          14 ANDOVER            MA   13:50  7:25 
   11    16 MAGGIE ABELY             13 NEWTON             MA   13:50  7:26 
   12    21 ZARIA WELLESLEY          13 NEWTON             MA   14:19  7:41 
   13    22 NOELLE SALWIERZ          13 REHOBOTH           MA   14:28  7:46 
   14    24 SAMANTHA BARTON          13 READING            MA   14:37  7:51 
   15    26 ALLISON JUFFRE           13 READING            MA   14:39  7:52 
   16    30 BRIDGET BRANSON          13 READING            MA   14:49  7:57 
   17    31 ABIGAIL PORTO            13 GEORGETOWN         MA   14:50  7:58 
   18    32 LYRA GRAHAM              13 HAVERHILL          MA   14:59  8:02 
   19    35 PARKER CULLEN            14 LONGMEADOW         MA   15:23  8:15 
   20    36 MARIA LA FRANCESCA       13 READING            MA   15:34  8:21 
   21    37 ADELAIDE MURDOCK         13 READING            MA   15:41  8:25 
   22    40 CLARA LAUGHMAN           13 WALTHAM            MA   15:47  8:28 
   23    42 AVERY SHAW               13 READING            MA   15:57  8:34 
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   24    45 LILY WEAVER              14                         16:04  8:38 
   25    46 CORAL POPE               13 AMHERST            MA   16:05  8:38 
   26    56 LAUREN PELOQUIN          13 DEDHAM             MA   16:28  8:50 
   27    57 ANNA STEPLER             13 READING            MA   16:29  8:51 
   28    58 GRACE KEYES              13 READING            MA   16:30  8:51 
   29    61 FILIPPA BLAKE            13 NEWTON             MA   16:35  8:54 
   30    66 EMMA THIBODEAUX          14 WORCESTER          MA   16:45  9:00 
   31    74 EFFIE EXARCHOS           13 READING            MA   16:56  9:05 
   32    76 CAITLIN HONER            13 READING            MA   17:00  9:07 
   33    82 CAROLINE MONTEIRO        13 READING            MA   17:20  9:18 
   34    89 ELLA THEROUX             13 LONGMEADOW         MA   17:37  9:27 
   35    95 GABRIELA VIVILECCHIA     13 READING            MA   18:02  9:41 
   36    96 ADRIANNA HUDD            13 READING            MA   18:03  9:41 
   37    98 LILLIAN ARNOLD MAGES     13 WALTHAM            MA   18:20  9:50 
   38   100 STELLA HARRINGTON        14                         18:33  9:57 
   39   108 SKY MARADIAGA LANAUSSE   13 AMHERST            MA   19:31 10:28 
   40   110 LIBBY SMITH              13 AMHERST            MA   20:04 10:46 
   41   113 ANOUSHKA SEN             13 AMHERST            MA   20:38 11:05 
   42   114 ELLA JAMATE              13 AMHERST            MA   20:42 11:07 
   43   115 QUYNH LY                 13 AMHERST            MA   20:49 11:10 
   44   116 CASEY HOLMES             13 BELMONT            MA   21:20 11:27 
   45   118 SUSANA WOLF              13 AMHERST            MA   29:35 15:53 

            *********** GIRLS 11 to 14 - TEAM SCORE **********

  1. NE Elite                                
            2    3    6    7    8  (12) (16) =    26
         MIA WALDRON, NAOMI UKIWA EBHALEME, JILLIAN BERGERON, ISABELLA MILLER,
         SUSAN WISNIEWSKI, MERRIS STODDARD, VERA MCCOWN
  2. Waltham TC Red                          
            1    4    5    9   10  (11) (13) =    29
         EMMY O'DONNELL, DARIA LAMAKINA, IZZY MONAGHAN, ALEENA PARKER, PEARL
         NEAFSEY, ERIN EHMANN, MAGGIE ABELY
  3. FORR XC                                 
           15   18   19   20   23  (24) (27) =    95
         SOPHIE STETSON, SAMANTHA BARTON, ALLISON JUFFRE, BRIDGET BRANSON,
         MARIA LA FRANCESCA, ADELAIDE MURDOCK, AVERY SHAW
  4. Waltham TC Blue                         
           14   17   21   30   32  (33) (34) =   114
         GIULIA BUSSONE, ZARIA WELLESLEY, BLAKE STEWART, ANNABEL MUEHLISCHLEGEL,
         ELLA WERMER, ELINA BLAKE, CASEY COSTELLO
  5. Amherst                                 
           26   28   29   31   46  (47) (48) =   160
         MAEVE CUNNINGHAM, GENEVIEVE DOLE, CORAL POPE, ANNE HAUGSJAAHABINK,
         JOSEPHINE BECKER, GRACE WELCH, SKY MARADIAGA LANAUSSE
  6. Longmeadow                              
           22   25   40   41   42  (45) (49) =   170
         PARKER CULLEN, AZA SKINNER, NORA KEANE, BROOKE LEMANSKI, ELLA THEROUX,
         MADISON LEMANSKI, TAYLOR LEMANSKI
  7. Waltham TC Green                        
           35   36   37   38   39  (43) (44) =   185
         FILIPPA BLAKE, OLIVIA PENDLETON, EMMA THIBODEAUX, JOSEPHINE
         ARNOLD MAGES, LAUREN THIBODEAUX, EMERSON DALY, CHARLOTTE DALY


